

Knowledge. Certification. Excellence.

REGISTRATION FORM

PLEASE EMAIL REGISTRATION TO: Jenna Tucker at jtucker@aboi.org

ABOI/ID Implantology Comprehensive Board Review Course

March 14-17, 2024

Virtual Event

Continuing Education Hours

This program has been approved for ADA CERP credit for a total of 24 continuing dental education hours.

California provider #3685

FIRST NAME		
LAST NAME		
DEGREE		
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
COUNTRY		
PHONE NUMBER	FAX	
EMAIL ADDRESS		

Registration Fees

Please select the appropriate box below. Once registration is processed you'll receive payment information.

Standard registration fee \$1,850.00

Return attendees: \$1,100.00

Existing Diplomates: \$1,000.00

Dental students/residents: \$500.00







American Academy of Implant Dentistry (AAID) is an ADA CERP Recognized Provider. ADA CERP is a service of the American Dental Association to assist dental professional in identifying quality providers of continuing dental education. ADA CERP does not approve or endorse individual courses or instructors, nor does it imply acceptance of credit hours by boards of dentistry. AAID designates this activity for up to 21.25 continuing education credits.



the internal readenty of ungual to ensure years designated as an Approved PAGE Program Provider by the Academy of General Destissty. The termal continuing education programs of this program provider are accepted by the AGE for Fellowsthyndwistership and membership mainternace credit. Approval does not imply acceptance by a state or provincial board of destissty or AGD endorsement. The current term of approval executed to the current term of approval executed to the current term of approval executed to the current program of program of the current program of the current program of the